PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Product Description
& Application

Waxity 15W-50 API SN / JASO MA2 is a
synthetic blend formulated specifically
for new generation higher CC four-
stroke motorcycles ideal for daily
commute or recreational riding. It offers
superior wear protection, excellent
oxidation resistance, and improved oil
film that keeps the engine running
efficiently even under highly stressed
engine operating conditions. The
dedicated formulation ensures
consistent power delivery to the
motorcycle over extended periods.
Under high RPM and high temperature
circumstances, It has the best frictional vehicles

15W30

APl SN/JASO MA2

&

LUBRICANT
CT OUR ENGINE, SECURE OUR FUTUR

Features & Benefits

» Provide maximum protection for all vehicle
« Low emission engines and high-performance

properties for maximum power transfer, « Protection against engine wear and excellent

effortless shifting, and proper wet low temperature

clutch protection.

» Typical Characteristics

TEST METHOD
Appearance VISUAL
Density @29.5°C, gm/CC ASTM D 4052
Viscosity @100°C, cSt ASTM D 445
Viscosity @40°C, cSt ASTM D 445
Viscosity Index ASTM D 2270
Pour Point, °C ASTM D 97
Flash Point, °C ASTM D 92
TBN, mgKOH/gm ASTM D 892

» Special cleaning agents and dispersants help
prevent deposit formation

RESULT

C&B
0.860
18.90
143.10

149
-28
244
6.2

@ care@waxitylubricant.com www.waxitylubricant.com 0 +91 90549 30308



