PRODUCT DATA SHEET



Product Description & Application

Waxity 15W-50 API SN / JASO MA2 is a synthetic blend formulated specifically for new generation higher CC fourstroke motorcycles ideal for commute or recreational riding. It offers protection, excellent superior wear oxidation resistance, and improved oil film that keeps the engine running efficiently even under highly stressed engine operating conditions. dedicated formulation ensures consistent power delivery the to motorcycle over extended periods. Under high RPM and high temperature circumstances, It has the best frictional properties for maximum power transfer, effortless shifting, and proper wet clutch protection.



Superior Motorcycle Engine Oil



- Provide maximum protection for all vehicle
- Low emission engines and high-performance vehicles
- · Protection against engine wear and excellent low temperature
- Special cleaning agents and dispersants help prevent deposit formation

Typical Characteristics

TEST	METHOD	RESULT
Appearance	VISUAL	C&B
Density @29.5°C, gm/CC	ASTM D 4052	0.860
Viscosity @100°C, cSt	ASTM D 445	18.90
Viscosity @40°C, cSt	ASTM D 445	143.10
Viscosity Index	ASTM D 2270	149
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D 97	-28
Flash Point, °C	ASTM D 92	244
TBN, mgKOH/gm	ASTM D 892	6.2



